
Dimensions

Specifications

Features Code Compliance

Pfirst Series™
Shower Head
J15-060B Finish(B) q
J15-0600 Finish(C) q
J15-060K Finish(K) q

•	 Job Pack: Contains 12
•	 1.8 GPM Flow Rate
•	 Single Function Showerhead 
•	 Showerhead Only
•	 Pforever Warranty®

•	 IAPMO Certified
•	 CSA B125 Certified
•	 ASME A112.18.1
•	 Cal Green Compliant
•	 CEC Compliant
•	 EPA WaterSense Certification 1.8 gpm, 6.8 L/Min

Pfister products are designed and 
manufactured in compliance with the 
following standards and codes:

SS-J15-060XFebruary 27, 2020

2-3/4
[69.8]

3-11/32
[84.6]

1/2-14 NPSM

2-3/4
[69.8]

3-11/32
[84.6]

1/2-14 NPSM

13231-00
Copyright © 2020, Pfister Inc.

1-800-PFAUCET (732-8238) • pfisterfaucets.com/supportREV 02


